Reference: X3000

Lenght (mm)
Diameter (mm)
System power (W)
Luminous flow (Im)
Voltage

Beam angle

Matter

O

Ampoule LED + detecteur PIR 5W

126
61
5,5
900

Sous réserve de modifications techniques car nos produits sont constamment améliorés.
We reserve the right to make technical changes as our products are constantly being improved.

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, technische Anderungen vorzunehmen, da unsere Produkte stindig verbessert werden.
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